FEATURES
Round shed light
Glow soft light down. Type V
(symmetric) distributions.
Lamp foot
Slim and elegant arc is both
aesthetical and practical.
Light pole connector

130W 120-277VAC/347-480V 15600lm 120 lm/W 15800lm 122 lm/W 15800lm 122 lm/W
4000K(70CRI) 5000K(70CRI)3000K(70CRI)
ORDERING GUIDE Example: AO-PL01-45-LV-XXK-Y-Y-Y-Y-Y
Fixture Type
PL01
Post Top Light
Series
45      45Watts
70      70Watts
87      87Watts
130    130Watts
LV   120-277V
HV   347-480V
Power
Consumption
Voltage
30K   3000K
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
M
With Sensor
Blank
Without Sensor
Blank
Alphanumeric
Internal CodeSensor (Option)
Blank
General Photometry
T5
TYPE Ⅴ photometry
Photometry
P0
120-277V Photocell
Blank
Without Photocell
Photocell (Option)Finish
D     Dark Bronze
B      Black
W     White
DIMENSIONS
unit: inch/mm
Item
EPA
EPA OF POST TOP
0.9696
2. Only 70W and 87W have TYPE Ⅴ photometry.
Pole Sleeve
Φ7